Race Date

August 31, 2018

Place Score Bib No

NDSU Bison Open

Overall Finish List

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 (< 5)

14 13

15 14

16 (>7)

17 15

18 (>7)

19 16

20 17

21 18

22 19

23 20

24 (<5)

25 (<5)

26 21

27 (>7)

28 (>7)

209 (>7)

30 (>7)

31 (>7)

32 (>7)

33 (>7)

34 (>7)

836
869
854
841
842
839
827
864
853
830
820
816
851
828
843
850
875
849
824
865
878
867
812
859
810
870
823
848
866
817
862
863
829
813

Kelby Anderson
Ellie Friesen
Annika Rotvold
Brynnan Covington
Jen Dufner

Katie Bostrom
Hannah Oscarson
Anna Donnay
Melina Kuerschner
Sydney Raboin
Lydia Kantonen
Erica Eades
Mikayla Koenig
Ellyssa Peterson
Alaysia Freetly
Kayla Huhnerkoch
Emma Nelson
Alliana Houfek
Ellie Morgan
Kendra Dykstra
Jamie Schweiss
Anna Fasen
Hannah Anderson
Erin Valgardson
Leigh Langehough
Tori Glazier
Janessa Meuleners
Mackenzie Holkesvig
Elise Emmick
Kendra Frank
Jessica Christoffer
Bailey Dergan
Emma Player
Anna Christian

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Women

Bison Open 4K

Team

North Dakota State
South Dakota St.
North Dakota State
North Dakota State
North Dakota State
North Dakota State
North Dakota
South Dakota St.
North Dakota State
North Dakota
North Dakota
North Dakota
UNA-North Dakota State
North Dakota
North Dakota State
North Dakota State
South Dakota St.
North Dakota State
North Dakota
South Dakota St.
South Dakota St.
South Dakota St.
North Dakota
UNA-North Dakota State
Unattached

South Dakota St.
North Dakota
North Dakota State
South Dakota St.
North Dakota
South Dakota St.
South Dakota St.
North Dakota
North Dakota

SO
SR
SR
JR
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SO

SR
FR
SR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
JR

JR
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Race Date

August 31, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - North Dakota State
Team Score (places):

836
854
841
842
839
853
843
850
849
848
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Kelby Anderson
Annika Rotvold
Brynnan Covington
Jen Dufner

Katie Bostrom
Melina Kuerschner
Alaysia Freetly
Kayla Huhnerkoch
Alliana Houfek
Mackenzie Holkesvig

Team - North Dakota

Team Score (places):

827
830
820
816
828
824
812
823
817
829
813
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53

Hannah Oscarson
Sydney Raboin
Lydia Kantonen
Erica Eades
Ellyssa Peterson
Ellie Morgan
Hannah Anderson
Janessa Meuleners
Kendra Frank
Emma Player
Anna Christian

Team - South Dakota St.

Team Score (places):

869
864
875
865
878
867
870
866
862
863
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Ellie Friesen

Anna Donnay
Emma Nelson
Kendra Dykstra
Jamie Schweiss
Anna Fasen

Tori Glazier

Elise Emmick
Jessica Christoffer
Bailey Dergan

Team - Unattached
Team Score (places):Inc.

NDSU Bison Open
Final Team Results

Women

Bison Open 4K

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Overall
Grade Place

SO 1
SR 3
SO 4
SO 5
SR 6
JR 9)
SR (14)
SR More Than
FR More Than
SO More Than
JR 7
SR 10
SO 11
SO 12
SO 13
FR (16)
SO (20)
SR More Than
SO More Than
JR More Than
JR More Than
FR 2
SO 8
JR 15
JR 17
JR 18
JR (19)
FR (22)
FR More Than
FR More Than
FR More Than

1

7
7
7
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

[ I N

13

19
(28)
(42)

Finish Position

17
28
40
53

(69)

(89)

Finish Position

10
25
42
60

(79)

(100)

Finish Position

Time

-1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 14:23.0

13:59.4
14:25.6
14:26.4
14:30.5
14:33.3
14:34.8
15:19.1
15:19.9
15:27.8
16:25.0

- 2

13:59.4 0:00.0
28:25.0 0:26.2
42:51.4 0:27.0
57:21.9 0:31.1
1:11:55.2 0:33.9
1:26:30.0 0:35.4
1:41:49.1 1:19.7
1:57:09.0 1:20.5
2:12:36.8 1:28.4
2:29:01.8 2:25.6

Average Time: 14:48.2

14:33.8
14:35.7
14:39.9
15:00.2
15:11.8
15:35.1
15:45.6
16:00.6
16:38.7
16:50.0
18:06.9

- 3

14:33.8 0:00.0
29:09.5 0:01.9
43:49.4 0:06.1
58:49.6 0:26.4
1:14:01.4 0:38.0
1:29:36.5 1:01.3
1:45:22.1 1:11.8
2:01:22.7 1:26.8
2:18:01.4 2:04.9
2:34:51.4 2:16.2
2:52:58.3 3:33.1

Average Time: 15:06.5

14:20.8
14:34.8
15:24.0
15:36.3
15:36.7
15:42.8
15:53.0
16:31.9
16:38.9
16:41.0

- Inc.

14:20.8 0:00.0
28:55.6 0:14.0
44:19.6 1:03.2
59:55.9 1:155
1:15:32.6 1:15.9
1:31:15.4 1:22.0
1:47:08.4 1:32.2
2:03:40.3 21111
2:20:19.2 2:18.1
2:37:00.2 2:20.2

Average Time:

09/01/2018 08:52:28



Race Date
August 31, 2018

NDSU Bison Open
Final Team Results

Women
Bison Open 4K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Unattached Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 810 Leigh Langehough SR Less Than 5 15:51.3 15:51.3 0:00.0
Team - UNA-North Dakota State Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 851 Mikayla Koenig Less Than 5 15:03.5 15:03.5 0:00.0
2 859 Erin Valgardson Less Than 5 15:50.9 30:54.4 0:47.4
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